Total 4 Sexes of full-time and part-time faculty in each college, 2008
	College
	Full-time Faculty
	Part-time Faculty
	

	
	Professor
	Associate Professor
	Assistant Professor
	Lecturer
	Total
	Subtotal
	Professor
	Associate Professor
	Assistant Professor
	Lecturer
	Total
	Subtotal

	
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	

	Total
	847
	177
	317
	153
	237
	128
	37
	28
	1438
	486
	1924
	540
	89
	208
	48
	204
	68
	301
	127
	1253
	332
	1585

	College of Liberal Arts
	43
	41
	26
	41
	32
	31
	8
	5
	109
	118
	227
	61
	25
	16
	6
	17
	16
	33
	38
	127
	85
	212

	College of Science
	137
	16
	30
	9
	21
	7
	1
	1
	189
	33
	222
	74
	8
	19
	6
	12
	3
	4
	8
	109
	25
	134

	College of Social Sciences
	47
	16
	20
	16
	13
	7
	1
	0
	81
	39
	120
	61
	6
	16
	1
	14
	4
	16
	9
	107
	20
	127

	College of Medicine
	127
	36
	74
	33
	41
	39
	18
	16
	260
	124
	384
	137
	22
	78
	15
	105
	25
	215
	63
	535
	125
	660

	College of Engineering
	176
	10
	38
	2
	22
	6
	－
	－
	236
	18
	254
	32
	3
	11
	1
	8
	1
	4
	－
	55
	5
	60

	College of Bio-Resource and Agriculture
	104
	17
	41
	17
	43
	19
	4
	1
	192
	54
	246
	49
	8
	23
	4
	6
	2
	4
	1
	82
	15
	97

	College of Management
	51
	11
	20
	6
	8
	7
	1
	－
	80
	24
	104
	30
	4
	10
	4
	20
	6
	16
	4
	76
	18
	94

	College of Public Health
	14
	8
	10
	5
	2
	2
	－
	－
	26
	15
	41
	18
	2
	9
	2
	6
	8
	4
	－
	37
	12
	49

	College of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science
	90
	2
	29
	5
	34
	2
	－
	－
	153
	9
	162
	26
	1
	8
	1
	3
	－
	2
	－
	39
	2
	41

	College of Law
	20
	1
	5
	5
	3
	2
	－
	－
	28
	8
	36
	13
	－
	4
	－
	－
	－
	－
	2
	17
	2
	19

	College of Life Science
	28
	15
	14
	7
	13
	5
	－
	3
	55
	30
	85
	30
	6
	9
	7
	9
	2
	2
	1
	50
	16
	66

	Center for Teacher Education
	－
	2
	－
	3
	－
	－
	－
	－
	0
	5
	5
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	1
	0
	1
	1

	Military Education Office
	1
	－
	2
	－
	－
	－
	2
	1
	5
	1
	6
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	0
	0
	0

	Physical Education Office
	8
	2
	7
	4
	5
	1
	2
	1
	22
	8
	30
	8
	4
	5
	1
	4
	1
	1
	－
	18
	6
	24

	Center for Condensed Matter Sciences
	1
	－
	1
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	2
	0
	2
	1
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	1
	0
	1


Note： Statistics are correct as of December of each year.
